2013 "First Chance"

ACP 200km Brevet Jan 1,2013 Davis Bike Club Unsupported Brevet
Miles Miles START Time: 08:00 Check in begins: 07:00 Time Limit: 13.5hours Km
Total | Interval Action Outbound Route '+'=stores/food Total
0.0 0.0 START Davis Safeway -- go RIGHT out of parking lot on 1431 West Covell Blvd 0.0
0.1 0.1 CROSS CA-113 -- go West on Covell Blvd 0.2
2.0 1.9 STRAIGHT -- West Covell Blvd becomes County Rd 31/Yolo E6 3.2
7.0 5.0 bear LEFT as County Rd 31 becomes Countiy Rd 93A 11.3
8.0 1.0 bear RIGHT as County Rd 93A becomes County Rd 32/Russell Blvd 12.9
10.9 2.9 CROSS 1-505 -- direction Winters 17.5
12.0 1.1 STRAIGHT on CA-128/Grant Ave at Railroad Ave 4-way stop light in city of Winters 19.3
16.2 4.2 STRAIGHT on CA-128 at Pleasants Valley Rd -- direction Lake Berryessa 26.1
32.0 15.8 RIGHT on CA-128 at Jctn with S.R.121 -- direction Calistoga 51.5
39.9 7.9 STRAIGHT on CA-128 at Lower Chiles Valley Rd 64.2
44.2 4.3 bear LEFT on CA-128 at Chiles Valley Rd -- Lake Hennessey on right 71.1
48.0 3.8 RIGHT on CA-128 at Jctn with Silverado Trail -- direction Calistoga 77.2
61.3 13.3 LEFT on Lake St crossing CA-29/Lincoln Ave 98.7
61.7 0.4 RIGHT on Grant St 99.3
62.6 0.9 STRAIGHT as Grant St becomes Myrtledale Rd 100.7
63.1 0.5 LEFT on Tubbs Ln 101.5
63.7 0.6 STOP Calistoga Info Control #2 - Mitchell's Drive-In Grocery, 1102 Tubbs Ln 102.5
Seg=(63.7 Control Hours: Follow instructions in brevet card
Open: = 1/1/2013 11:02
Close: = 1/1/2013 14:52
Miles Miles Km
Total | Interval Action Inbound Route '+'=stores/food Total
63.7 0.0 START return trip -- RIGHT from Mitchell's on Tubbs Ln 102.5
64.3 0.6 RIGHT on Myrtledale Rd 103.5
64.8 0.5 STRAIGHT as Mrytledale Rd becomes Grant St 104.3
65.7 0.9 LEFT on Lake St 105.7
66.1 0.4 RIGHT on Silverado Trail crossing CA-29 106.4
79.4 13.3 LEFT on CA-128/Sage Canyon Rd -- direction Winters -- CAUTION oncoming traffic! 127.8
83.2 3.8 bear RIGHT continuing on CA-128 at Jctn Chiles Pope Valley Rd 133.9
87.5 4.3 bear RIGHT on CA-128 at Jctn Lower Chiles Valley Rd 140.8
95.4 7.9 LEFT on CA-128 at Jctn CA-121 153.5
111.2 15.8 STRAIGHT on CA-128 at Pleasants Valley Rd -- direction Winters 179.0
115.4 4.2 STRAIGHT on CA-128/Grant Ave at Railroad Ave 4-way stop light in city of Winters 185.7
116.5 1.1 CROSS I-505 -- CA-128 becomes County Rd 32/Russell Blvd 187.5
1194 2.9 bear LEFT continuing on County Rd 93A/Yolo E6 192.2
120.4 1.0 bear RIGHT continuing on County Rd 31/Yolo E6 193.8
125.4 5.0 STRAIGHT as County Rd 31 becomes W. Covell Blvd at Pedrick Rd/County Rd 98 201.8
127.3 1.9 CROSS CA-113 204.9
127.4 0.1 LEFT into Safeway shopping center parking lot -- CAUTION oncoming traffic! 205.0
127.4 0.0 STOP Davis Receipt Control #3 -- Safeway, 1431 W. Covell Blvd 205.0
Seg=(63.7 Control Hours: Follow instructions in brevet card
Open: = 1/1/2013 13:53

Close:

1/1/2013 21:30




